CONTENTS

Acknowledgements
Introduction

Part I. Backgrounds

Chapter 1. Being Bukovinian before 1945: German and Jewish
Bukovinians in the Habsburg Empire, Romania and the Second
World War

Part II. Establishments

Chapter 2. ‘Settling in the Motherland’: ‘Resettlers’ from Bukovina in
West Germany after the Second World War

Chapter 3. ‘A Remarkable Branch of the Jewish People’: Survivors
from Bukovina between Romania and Israel after the Second World
War

Part III. Entanglements

Chapter 4. ‘Lost Home’ and ‘Area of Expulsion’: Compensating for
Loss at the Height of the Cold War

Chapter 5. ‘Sunken Cultural Landscape’: Reimagining Bukovina
through the Lens of Literature

Conclusion

Bibliography
Index

Resettlers and Survivors
Bukovina and the Politics of Belonging in West Germany and Israel, 1945-1989
Gaélle Fisher
https://www.berghahnbooks.com/title/FisherResettlers
Not for Resale

viii

31

61

109

155

202

248

263
285





