

CONTENTS

<i>Acknowledgements</i>	viii
Introduction	1
Part I. Backgrounds	
Chapter 1. Being Bukovinian before 1945: German and Jewish Bukovinians in the Habsburg Empire, Romania and the Second World War	31
Part II. Establishments	
Chapter 2. ‘Settling in the Motherland’: ‘Resettlers’ from Bukovina in West Germany after the Second World War	61
Chapter 3. ‘A Remarkable Branch of the Jewish People’: Survivors from Bukovina between Romania and Israel after the Second World War	109
Part III. Entanglements	
Chapter 4. ‘Lost Home’ and ‘Area of Expulsion’: Compensating for Loss at the Height of the Cold War	155
Chapter 5. ‘Sunken Cultural Landscape’: Reimagining Bukovina through the Lens of Literature	202
Conclusion	248
<i>Bibliography</i>	263
<i>Index</i>	285